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KoTop, A. 444

2 500 €

KoTop, o. 444

KBapTupa

KonnyecTBo KOMHaT
Xunasa nnowanb
Mnowanb KyXHu
Obuwias nnowaab

STax

Detanu obbekTa

Tun coenkun

Paspen

OnucaHue

https://montenegro.move.ru/objects/692389
1844

CBeTnaHa AkceHoBa , Monte Pro

38260020207

60 M’

12 m

80 m’

4/5

Cpato

KBapTupsbl

[lonrocpoy4yHas apeHa NpoCTOPHOW KBapTUpLI B

ropoae Kotop, B paitoHe CTaporo ropoaa.


http://montenegro.move.ru/arenda_kvartir/
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